
EAST & WEST PUTFORD PARISH COUNCIL 
 

DETAILS OF COUNCILLORS AND OTHER CONTACTS AS AT 1st February 2024 
 

Councillor Mrs Lorraine Drake, E-mail: lorraine.drake@putfordparish.gov.uk. Chair of the Parish Council.  
 
Councillor Mike Cornish, E-mail: mike.cornish@putfordparish.gov.uk. Vice-Chair of the Parish Council 
 
Councillor Tom Hancock, E-mail: tom.hancock@putfordparish.gov.uk 
 
Councillor Nigel Moulder, E-mail: nigel.moulder@putfordparish.gov.uk 
 
Councillor David Pomeroy, E-mail: david.pomeroy@putfordparish.gov.uk 
 
Councillor Myles Thomas, E-mail: myles.thomas@putfordparish.gov.uk 
 
Councillor Jim Wooldridge, E-mail: jim.wooldridge@putfordparish.gov.uk 
 
Councillor Sarah Thomas, E-mail: sarah.thomas@putfordparish.gov.uk 
                 
Councillor Karen Clemens, E-mail: karen.clemens@putfordparish.gov.uk 
                       
Councillor Stephen Glover, E-mail: stephen.glover@putfordparish.gov.uk 
 
Councillor Hazel Hearn, E-mail: hazel.hearn@putfordparish.gov.uk 
 
____________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
County Councillor James Morrish, E-mail: james.Morrish@devon.gov.uk 
 
District Councillor Robert Hicks, E-mail: councillor.hicks@torridge.gov.uk 
 
District Councillor Philip Pennington, E-mail: councillor.pennington@torridge.gov.uk 
____________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Parish Clerk:  Anna Clarke, E-mail: putfordclerk@gmail.com         
____________________________________________________________________________________ 
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